NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

London Fall Winter 24-25

Fashion Week dates : February 16 - February 20
Definitive schedule

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 16 CATWALKS

9.00am

9.30am

10.00am

10.00am

10.10am

10.20am

10.30am

10.45am

11.00am

11.00am

12.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

PAUL COSTELLOE

LEO CARLTON - STATIC INSTALLATION

MASHA POPOVA

RHYZEM

LAURA PITHARAS

SAVVAS ALEXANDER

VINTI ANDREWS

SUNG JU

BORA AKSU

NU

EDWARD CRUTCHLEY

SINE?AD O'DWYER

MARK FAST

HUISHAN ZHANG

CHET LO

DUNHILL

THEO

MYL BERLIN

FASHION EAST

See Invitation
- Men's Collection

See Invitation
- Accessories - NewGen Space

See Invitation

- Men's/Women's Collection -
NewGen Space

Digital

- Women's Collection -
DiscoveryLab

Digital

- Women's Collection -
DiscoveryLab

Digital

- Men's/Women's Collection -
DiscoveryLab

Digital

- Women's Collection

Digital

- Men's/Women's Collection

See Invitation

- Women's Collection
Digital

- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's/Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection - NewGen
Space

See Invitation
- Men's/Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's/Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's Collection

Digital
- Men's/Women's Collection
Digital
- Men's/Women's Collection

See Invitation



FRIDAY FEBRUARY 16 CATWALKS

7.00pm

8.00pm

9.00pm

NATASHA ZINKO

TOLU COKER

CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS MA

- Men's/Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's/Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's/Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's/Women's Collection

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 16 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
11.30am

10.30am ->
12.30pm

10.30am ->
5.30pm
1.30pm ->
2.30pm
3.30pm ->
5.30pm
5.30pm ->
7.30pm
6.30pm ->
8.30pm

STEPHEN JONES MILLINERY

NOON BY NOOR

TEMPERLEY LONDON

COMPLETEDWORKS

DREAMING ELI

LONDON COLLEGE OF FASHION, UAL

ONIOFF PRESENTS JACK IRVING

See invitation
- Accessories

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Accessories

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's/Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's/Women's Collection

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 17 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am

12.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

SRVC

16ARLINGTON

ROKSANDA

ROBYN LYNCH

MOLLY GODDARD

ERDEM

AHLUWALIA

DAVID KOMA

See Invitation
- Men's/Women's Collection

See Invitation

- Men's/Women's Collection -
Bfc/Vogue Designer Fashion Fund
Winner

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's Collection - NewGen
Space

See Invitation
- Women's Collection - Bfc Fashion
Trust

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's/Women's Collection +
Digital

See Invitation



SATURDAY FEBRUARY 17 CATWALKS

SIMONE ROCHA

RICHARD QUINN

LABRUM LONDON

UKRAINE FASHION WEEK PRESENTS
TAMAR KEBURIA, JAMEMME,
GASANOVA

- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's/Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's/Women's Collection -
NewGen Space

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 17 PRESENTATIONS

8.30am ->
9.30am

12.30pm ->
2.30pm
3.30pm ->
5.30pm
8.30pm ->
10.30pm

L SAHA

MALONE SOULIERS

ANCUTA SARCA

INGRID KRAFTCHENKO

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Accessories

See Invitation
- Accessories

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 18 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am

12.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

EMILIA WICKSTEAD

JW ANDERSON

EUDON CHOI

PAOLO CARZANA

HOLZWEILER

CONNER IVES

SINEAD GOREY

AARON ESH

SAUL NASH

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's/Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's/Women's Collection -
NewGen Space

See Invitation
- Men's/Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection - NewGen
Space

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's/Women's Collection -
NewGen Space

See Invitation
- Men's/Women's Collection -
NewGen Space



SUNDAY FEBRUARY 18 CATWALKS

8.00pm DILARA FINDIKOGLU

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 18 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am -> KAZNA ASKER
12.30pm

See Invitation
- Men's/Women's Collection -
NewGen Space

MONDAY FEBRUARY 19 CATWALKS

10.00am KYLE HO

10.00am YUHAN WANG
10.10am NYLAND STUDIO
11.00am MARQUES'ALMEIDA
12.00pm KNWLS

1.00pm DI PETSA

2.00pm SUSAN FANG
3.00pm FROLOV

4.00pm DERRICK

7.00pm BURBERRY

MONDAY FEBRUARY 19 PRESENTATIONS

Digital

- Men's Collection - DiscoverylLab
See Invitation

- Women's Collection - NewGen
Space

Digital

- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection - NewGen
Space

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's Collection - NewGen
Space

See Invitation
- Men's/Women's Collection

9.30am -> EDELINE LEE
11.30am

1.30pm -> COLVILLE
3.30pm

5.30pm -> HELEN KIRKUM
7.30pm

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 20 CATWALKS

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Accessories

10.00am AMBER W. SMITH

Digital
- Women's Collection -
DiscoverylLab



TUESDAY FEBRUARY 20 CATWALKS

10.10am

10.20am

10.45am

11.00am

11.30am

11.45am

DENIS HOWLHITA

ALA TIANAN

MITHRIDATE

APUJAN

THE WINTER HOUSE

LONDON COLLEGE OF FASHION, UAL

Digital
- Men's/Women's Collection -
DiscoveryLab

Digital

- Men's/Women's Collection
Digital

- Men's/Women's Collection
Digital

- Men's/Women's Collection
Digital

- Accessories - NewGen Space
Digital

- Men's/Women's Collection
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