

Catwalks & Presentations London Fall Winter 24-25

Fashion Week dates : February 16 - February 20

Definitive schedule

FRIDAY FEBRU	ARY 16 CATWALKS	
9.00am	PAUL COSTELLOE	See Invitation - Men's Collection
9.30am	LEO CARLTON - STATIC INSTALLATION	See Invitation - Accessories - NewGen Space
10.00am	MASHA POPOVA	See Invitation - Men's/Women's Collection - NewGen Space
10.00am	RHYZEM	Digital - Women's Collection - DiscoveryLab
10.10am	LAURA PITHARAS	Digital - Women's Collection - DiscoveryLab
10.20am	SAVVAS ALEXANDER	Digital - Men's/Women's Collection - DiscoveryLab
10.30am	VINTI ANDREWS	Digital - Women's Collection
10.45am	SUNG JU	Digital - Men's/Women's Collection
11.00am	BORA AKSU	See Invitation - Women's Collection
11.00am	NU	Digital - Women's Collection
12.00pm	EDWARD CRUTCHLEY	See Invitation - Men's/Women's Collection
1.00pm	SINE?AD O'DWYER	See Invitation - Women's Collection - NewGen Space
2.00pm	MARK FAST	See Invitation - Men's/Women's Collection
3.00pm	HUISHAN ZHANG	See Invitation - Women's Collection
4.00pm	CHET LO	See Invitation - Men's/Women's Collection
5.00pm	DUNHILL	See Invitation - Men's Collection
5.00pm	THEO	Digital - Men's/Women's Collection
5.30pm	MYL BERLIN	Digital - Men's/Women's Collection
6.00pm	FASHION EAST	See Invitation

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 16 CATWALKS		
		- Men's/Women's Collection
7.00pm	NATASHA ZINKO	See Invitation - Men's/Women's Collection
8.00pm	TOLU COKER	See Invitation - Men's/Women's Collection
9.00pm	CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS MA	See Invitation - Men's/Women's Collection

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 16 PRESENTATIONS			
	9.30am -> 11.30am	STEPHEN JONES MILLINERY	See invitation - Accessories
	10.30am -> 12.30pm	NOON BY NOOR	See Invitation - Women's Collection
	10.30am -> 5.30pm	TEMPERLEY LONDON	See Invitation - Women's Collection
	1.30pm -> 2.30pm	COMPLETEDWORKS	See Invitation - Accessories
	3.30pm -> 5.30pm	DREAMING ELI	See Invitation - Women's Collection
	5.30pm -> 7.30pm	LONDON COLLEGE OF FASHION, UAL	See Invitation - Men's/Women's Collection
	6.30pm -> 8.30pm	ONIOFF PRESENTS JACK IRVING	See Invitation - Men's/Women's Collection

SATURDAY FE	EBRUARY 17 CATWALKS	
10.00am	SRVC	See Invitation - Men's/Women's Collection
11.00am	16ARLINGTON	See Invitation - Men's/Women's Collection - Bfc/Vogue Designer Fashion Fund Winner
12.00pm	ROKSANDA	See Invitation - Women's Collection
1.00pm	ROBYN LYNCH	See Invitation - Men's Collection - NewGen Space
2.00pm	MOLLY GODDARD	See Invitation - Women's Collection - Bfc Fashion Trust
3.00pm	ERDEM	See Invitation - Women's Collection
4.00pm	AHLUWALIA	See Invitation - Men's/Women's Collection + Digital
5.00pm	DAVID KOMA	See Invitation

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 17 CATWALKS		
		- Women's Collection
6.00pm	SIMONE ROCHA	See Invitation - Men's/Women's Collection
7.00pm	RICHARD QUINN	See Invitation - Women's Collection
8.00pm	LABRUM LONDON	See Invitation - Men's/Women's Collection - NewGen Space
9.00pm	UKRAINE FASHION WEEK PRESENTS TAMAR KEBURIA, J'AMEMME,	See Invitation - Women's Collection

GASANOVA

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 17 PRESENTATIONS		
8.30am -> 9.30am	L SAHA	See Invitation - Women's Collection
12.30pm -> 2.30pm	MALONE SOULIERS	See Invitation - Accessories
3.30pm -> 5.30pm	ANCUTA SARCA	See Invitation - Accessories
8.30pm -> 10.30pm	INGRID KRAFTCHENKO	See Invitation - Women's Collection

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 18 CATWALKS			
10.00am	EMILIA WICKSTEAD	See Invitation - Women's Collection	
11.00am	JW ANDERSON	See Invitation - Men's/Women's Collection	
12.00pm	EUDON CHOI	See Invitation - Women's Collection	
2.00pm	PAOLO CARZANA	See Invitation - Men's/Women's Collection - NewGen Space	
3.00pm	HOLZWEILER	See Invitation - Men's/Women's Collection	
4.00pm	CONNER IVES	See Invitation - Women's Collection - NewGen Space	
5.00pm	SINEAD GOREY	See Invitation - Women's Collection	
6.00pm	AARON ESH	See Invitation - Men's/Women's Collection - NewGen Space	
7.00pm	SAUL NASH	See Invitation - Men's/Women's Collection - NewGen Space	

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 18 CATWALKS

8.00pm DILARA FINDIKOGLU See Invitation

- Women's Collection

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 18 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am -> KAZNA ASKER See Invitation

12.30pm - Men's/Women's Collection -

NewGen Space

MONDAY FEBRUARY 19 CATWALKS

10.00am KYLE HO Digital

- Men's Collection - DiscoveryLab

10.00am YUHAN WANG See Invitation

- Women's Collection - NewGen

Space

10.10am NYLAND STUDIO Digital

- Women's Collection

11.00am MARQUES'ALMEIDA See Invitation

- Women's Collection

12.00pm KNWLS

- Women's Collection

See Invitation

See Invitation

See Invitation

1.00pm DI PETSA

- Women's Collection - NewGen

Space

2.00pm SUSAN FANG

See Invitation

3.00pm FROLOV

Women's Collection
 See Invitation

- Women's Collection

DERRICK

- Men's Collection - NewGen

Space

7.00pm BURBERRY

See Invitation
- Men's/Women's Collection

MONDAY FEBRUARY 19 PRESENTATIONS

HELEN KIRKUM

9.30am -> EDELINE LEE See Invitation

11.30am

4.00pm

- Women's Collection

1.30pm -> COLVILLE

See Invitation

3.30pm

- Women's Collection

5.30pm ->

See Invitation

7.30pm

- Accessories

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 20 CATWALKS

10.00am AMBER W. SMITH Digital

- Women's Collection -

DiscoveryLab

TUESDAY FEE	RUARY 20 CATWALKS	
10.10am	DENIS HOWLHITA	Digital - Men's/Women's Collection - DiscoveryLab
10.20am	ALA TIANAN	Digital - Men's/Women's Collection
10.45am	MITHRIDATE	Digital - Men's/Women's Collection
11.00am	APUJAN	Digital - Men's/Women's Collection
11.30am	THE WINTER HOUSE	Digital - Accessories - NewGen Space
11.45am	LONDON COLLEGE OF FASHION, UAL	Digital - Men's/Women's Collection